DRINKS after 9am daily

BEER

ON TAP

Peroni

Speights Summit Ultra Low Carb
Good George Fog City Hazy IPA
Good George Lemonade, 4%
PonyClub Pilsner, Local

CANS & BOTTLES
Corona

Guiness

Apple Cider

LOW & NON-ALCOHOLIC
Peroni 0.0%
Sawmill Nimble 2.5%

SPIRITS
Little Biddy Gin & Tonic

See bar for more options

APPETISER COCKTAILS

Aperol Spritz
Limoncello Spritz

COCKTAILS

Mimosa

Aperol Mimosa
Limoncello Mimosa
Espresso Martini
Mojito

Margarita

Bloody Mary

Your Request

MOCKTAILS
Mojito

FIZZY

Almighty Sparkling Water, 330ml
San Pelligrino

Antipodes Sparkling Water, /L
Coca Cola

Coke Zero

Sprite

Ginger Beer

Lemon Lime & Bitters

Phoenix Juices

13
12
13
13
13

11
14

11
11

14

17
17

14
19
19
21
21
21
21
22

14

—_—

h 0 3 3 3 3 W oo

o]

WINE Glass Bottle
SPARKLING / CHAMPAGNE

Ca Di Rajo Prosecco, Italy 15 70
Maude Methode Traditionelle Brute, Central Otago, NZ 95
Veuve Clicquot 160
Louis Roederer Collection Champagne, France 160
SAUVIGNON BLANC

Rongopai, Marlborough, NZ 14 65
Blank Canvas Holdaway, Marlborough, NZ 85
CHARDONNAY

B&G Reserve, France 14 65
Te Mata Estate, Hawkes Bay, NZ 80
Kumeu River Estate, Auckland, NZ 20 95
Robert Mondavi, Napa Valley, USA 120
Maude Reserve 2024, Central Otago, NZ 130
PINOT GRIS

Cable Bay Awatere Valley, Marlborough, NZ 14 65
ROSE

Chapoutier Pays d’Oc, France 14 65
AIX, France 18 90
PINOT NOIR

Stoneburn, Marlborough, NZ 14 65
Gibbston Valley GR, Central Otago, NZ 15 90
Akarua, Central Otago, NZ 2020 120
Luna Single Vineyard, Martinborough, NZ 120
OTHER REDS

Wee Angus, Merlot, Central Victoria, Australia 15 70
Thorn Clarke Sandpiper, Shiraz, Barossa, Australia 15 70
Babich Black Label, Syrah, Marlborough, NZ 70
Xanadu Circa 77, Cabernet Sauvignon, Margaret River, Australia 75
Delas Cotes du Rhone Saint Esprit, Syrah, France 75
Trapiche Pure Black, Malbec, Argentina 80
Te Mata Estate Awatea, Cabernet Merlot, Hawkes Bay, NZ 120
Te Mata Estate Bullnose, Syrah, Hawkes Bay, NZ 160
PORT

Graham’s Fine Tawny Port, Portugal 14

All Beverages Are Subject to Availability

SURF ROAD

Social: @surfroad



