

DRINKS after 9am daily

BEER

ON TAP

Peroni	13
Speights Summit Ultra Low Carb	12
Good George Fog City Hazy IPA	13
Good George Lemonade, 4%	13
PonyClub Pilsner, <i>Local</i>	13

CANS & BOTTLES

Corona	11
Guinness	14
Apple Cider	9

LOW & NON-ALCOHOLIC

Peroni 0.0%	11
Sawmill Nimble 2.5%	11

SPIRITS

Little Biddy Gin & Tonic	14
--------------------------	----

See bar for more options

APPETISER COCKTAILS

Aperol Spritz	17
Limoncello Spritz	17

COCKTAILS

Mimosa	14
Aperol Mimosa	19
Limoncello Mimosa	19
Espresso Martini	21
Mojito	21
Margarita	21
Bloody Mary	21
Your Request	22

MOCKTAILS

Mojito	14
--------	----

FIZZY

Almighty Sparkling Water, 330ml	8
San Pelligrino	8
Antipodes Sparkling Water, 1L	13
Coca Cola	7
Coke Zero	7
Sprite	7
Ginger Beer	7
Lemon Lime & Bitters	7
Phoenix Juices	8.5

WINE

Glass Bottle

SPARKLING / CHAMPAGNE

Ca Di Rajo Prosecco, <i>Italy</i>	15	70
Maude Methode Traditionelle Brute, <i>Central Otago, NZ</i>		95
Veuve Clicquot		160
Louis Roederer Collection Champagne, <i>France</i>		160

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Rongopai, <i>Marlborough, NZ</i>	14	65
Blank Canvas Holdaway, <i>Marlborough, NZ</i>		85

CHARDONNAY

B&G Reserve, <i>France</i>	14	65
Te Mata Estate, <i>Hawkes Bay, NZ</i>		80
Kumeu River Estate, <i>Auckland, NZ</i>	20	95
Robert Mondavi, <i>Napa Valley, USA</i>		120
Maude Reserve 2024, <i>Central Otago, NZ</i>		130

PINOT GRIS

Cable Bay Awatere Valley, <i>Marlborough, NZ</i>	14	65
--------------------------------------------------	----	----

ROSE

Chapoutier Pays d'Oc, <i>France</i>	14	65
AIX, <i>France</i>	18	90

PINOT NOIR

Stoneburn, <i>Marlborough, NZ</i>	14	65
Gibbston Valley GR, <i>Central Otago, NZ</i>	15	90
Akarua, <i>Central Otago, NZ 2020</i>		120
Luna Single Vineyard, <i>Martinborough, NZ</i>		120

OTHER REDS

Wee Angus, Merlot , <i>Central Victoria, Australia</i>	15	70
Thorn Clarke Sandpiper, Shiraz , <i>Barossa, Australia</i>	15	70
Babich Black Label, Syrah , <i>Marlborough, NZ</i>		70
Xanadu Circa 77, Cabernet Sauvignon , <i>Margaret River, Australia</i>		75
Delas Cotes du Rhone Saint Esprit, Syrah , <i>France</i>		75
Trapiche Pure Black, Malbec , <i>Argentina</i>		80
Te Mata Estate Awatea, Cabernet Merlot , <i>Hawkes Bay, NZ</i>		120
Te Mata Estate Bullnose, Syrah , <i>Hawkes Bay, NZ</i>		160

PORT

Graham's Fine Tawny Port, <i>Portugal</i>	14	
-------------------------------------------	----	--

All Beverages Are Subject to Availability

SURF ROAD

Social: @surfroad__